
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 
EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS 

PROCESSED BETWEEN 
15-Nov-2023 AND 21-Nov-2023



INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES
E1 E1 - DECLARATION OF SOLVENCY

E10 E10 - STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

E11 Form E11: Notice of cessation by receiver

E12 E12 - COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT LIQUIDATOR

E13 E13 - C.O. APPROVING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT

E16 E16 - COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

E17 E17 - C.O. ANNULLING RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

E18 E18 -C.O. TO DISCHARGE LIQUIDATOR/STAY PROCEEDINGS

E19 E19 - C.O. TO APPOINT ADMINISTRATOR

E1-SAP E1-SAP Declaration of Solvency Summary App Procd

E1X E1X - DECLARATION OF SOLVENCY WHICH IS INEFFECTIVE

E2 Form E2: Notice of Appointment of Liquidator(s)

E20 E20 - COURT ORDER TO APP. PROVISIONAL LIQUIDATOR

E21 E21 - C.O. TO APP. LQDTR.(FORMER HAVING RESIGNED)

E22 E22 - COURT ORDER TO WIND UP

E24 E24 -NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR APPTMNT OF EXAMINER

E26 E26 - C.O. DISCLAIMER OF LEASE

E27 E27 - HIGH COURT ORDER AMENDING HIGH COURT ORDER

E2A Form E2A: Notice of Resignation of Liquidator

E2B Form E2B: Notice of Removal of a Liquidator

E2C Form E2C: Notice of Appointment of Liquidator(s) following Removal of previous Liquidator

E3 Form E3: Liquidator’s Accounts of Acts & Dealings

E31 E31 - NOTICE THAT NO CRDTRS RESOLUTION WAS PASSED

E32 E32 - EXAMINERS CERTIFICATE

E34 E34 - C.O. ANNULLING/VOIDING DISSOLUTION

E35 E35 - COURT ORDER APPOINTING EXAMINER

E4 Form E4: Liquidator’s Statement of Proceedings and Position of Winding Up

E40 E40 - C.O. CONFIRMING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT

E42 E42 - C.O. AMENDING A SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENTS

E45 E45 - C.O. DIRECTING WIND UP TO CONTINUE

E46 E46 -C.O. CEASING THE EXAM PROTECTION OF THE COURT

E48 E48 - C.O. DISCHARGING LQDTR. & APP. A NEW LQDTR.

E5 Form E5: Liquidator’s Final Statement of Accounts

E54 E54 - COURT ORDER

E55 E55 - COURT ORDER APPOINTING INTERIM EXAMINER

E6 Form E6: Return of final winding up meeting

E7 Form E7 - Final Wind up Meeting - Members & Creditors

E8 Form E8: Notice of Appointment of Receiver

E9 Form E9: Receiver’s Abstract

F15 F15 - NOTICE OF INSOLVENCY PROCEEDINGS

F16 F16- Euro Insolvency Documents

G1 Form G1 - Special Resolution to Wind up

G2 Form G2 - Ordinary Resolution to wind up



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  22nd November 2023                                                     
            

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 15-Nov-2023 AND 21-Nov-2023

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

610296 OLD ORCHARD HOMES INVESTMENTS LIMITED E11 20/11/2023

700916 PENIJUR PROPERTY LIMITED E11 20/11/2023

350708 O'DONOHOE TAVERNS LIMITED E11 16/11/2023

537821 ALAN DAWNAY TAVERNS LIMITED E11 15/11/2023

236698 TLT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED E11 16/11/2023

236698 TLT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED E11 16/11/2023

575730 HALPIN COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E12 16/11/2023

551302 CITY BUILD PROJECTS LIMITED E12 16/11/2023

643424 REGAN HILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 15/11/2023

606689 DURKAN (SOMERTON) LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

299968 Y.F.T. MARKETING LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

392106 PASHA FOODS LIMITED E1-SAP 16/11/2023

230703 VICEROY LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

637826 RUSHE PLASTERING AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

519931 MALMEX LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

551520 QUEENSMERE HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

599010 AFG AVIATION VENTURES NO. 1 (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

532455 HYGIENIC PIPE SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

435185 MONEYWISE TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

622328 TARAGLADE LIMITED E1-SAP 20/11/2023

411452 DAMOY LIMITED E1-SAP 15/11/2023

323791 MAINTEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E1-SAP 15/11/2023

575770 SENIOR COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LOANS 2 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 20/11/2023

529094 MAGNOLIA MORTGAGE INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 20/11/2023

556192 IDM BESPOKE LIMITED E1-SAP 15/11/2023

547709 HISAIR NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 15/11/2023

502640 SINGAPORE RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 15/11/2023

589299 PERFORMANCE AND PRIVACY IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 15/11/2023

529149 MAEXIM SECURED FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 16/11/2023

513044 ENACTUS IRELAND E1-SAP 20/11/2023

521776 THE DESIGN HOUSE (BESPOKE) LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

112719 NEVINAR LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

660019 BASE QUANTUM IRELAND LIMITED E2 16/11/2023

392106 PASHA FOODS LIMITED E2 16/11/2023

406357 MPR INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

643424 REGAN HILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 15/11/2023

299968 Y.F.T. MARKETING LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

532455 HYGIENIC PIPE SERVICES LIMITED E2 20/11/2023
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583966 PROMONTORIA (OAK) LIMITED E2 17/11/2023

435185 MONEYWISE TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

575462 PLANT CONNECTOR LIMITED E2 17/11/2023

496370 CLOCK TOWER JOINERY LIMITED E2 16/11/2023

488798 B.S.B. COMMUNITY ENERGY LIMITED E2 17/11/2023

583302 DUMBBELL FITNESS LIMITED E2 17/11/2023

502640 SINGAPORE RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

E2 15/11/2023

689806 LAKELAND KAYAKS LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

476661 JOHN COUGHLAN CATERING LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

115001 ADT LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

587232 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 39 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 20/11/2023

411452 DAMOY LIMITED E2 15/11/2023

511823 KANOODLE (CLONTARF) LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

487724 KANOODLE LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

323791 MAINTEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E2 15/11/2023

730465 SSSB LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

230703 VICEROY LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

481948 FGM WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

648205 MOLECULE RND LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

556192 IDM BESPOKE LIMITED E2 15/11/2023

547709 HISAIR NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 15/11/2023

589299 PERFORMANCE AND PRIVACY IRELAND LIMITED E2 15/11/2023

580376 LONGWOOD CUSTOM CABINETS LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

389367 TUFFY FASHIONS LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

513044 ENACTUS IRELAND E2 20/11/2023

529094 MAGNOLIA MORTGAGE INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 20/11/2023

575770 SENIOR COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LOANS 2 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 20/11/2023

655997 ADM FRESH FOODS LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

419463 MONOMA IRELAND LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

599010 AFG AVIATION VENTURES NO. 1 (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

551520 QUEENSMERE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

443376 WESTPORT INVESTMENT PROPERTY FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E2 20/11/2023

693180 IRISH CRUST FOODS LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

606689 DURKAN (SOMERTON) LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

637826 RUSHE PLASTERING AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

519931 MALMEX LIMITED E2 20/11/2023

549781 GWD FORESTRY LIMITED E2A 17/11/2023

221667 JOHN MCCARTHY SALES (CARRIGTWOHILL) LIMITED E2B 16/11/2023
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221667 JOHN MCCARTHY SALES (CARRIGTWOHILL) LIMITED E2C 16/11/2023

249618 EUROMIST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

656811 BRUCE ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 16/11/2023

500329 TAKE N'BAKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 16/11/2023

502931 DUBLIN DISTILLERS & CO TEORANTA E3 15/11/2023

466405 FACEBOOK IRELAND HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 17/11/2023

266596 PATRIC ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

41757 COUNIHAN AND COMPANY LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

455990 EKF DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

18911 AZULU HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

409923 WIRECARD UK AND IRELAND LIMITED E3 16/11/2023

569149 SPECIALTY FINANCE SECURITISATIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 15/11/2023

558594 ORWELL PARK CLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 16/11/2023

569149 SPECIALTY FINANCE SECURITISATIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 17/11/2023

587125 SPECIALTY FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 16/11/2023

587125 SPECIALTY FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 16/11/2023

511332 NSILICO LIFE SCIENCE LIMITED E3 15/11/2023

124160 NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED E3 15/11/2023

210302 TECHNOLOGY LABS LIMITED E3 15/11/2023

613111 WO-91396 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 16/11/2023

613110 WO-91395 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 16/11/2023

376141 LEADING EDGE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 16/11/2023

376141 LEADING EDGE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 16/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E3 17/11/2023

359944 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY LIMITED E3 20/11/2023

530689 HEALTHBEACON PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E35 16/11/2023

70008 MARTIN GILROY TILING LIMITED E4 17/11/2023

224060 RIVALE LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

224060 RIVALE LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

224060 RIVALE LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

224060 RIVALE LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

224060 RIVALE LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

585587 FAIRFIELD REF EPFIV NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 17/11/2023

656237 DUFOUR FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 17/11/2023
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462030 J & E HUGHES FUEL OIL LIMITED E4 17/11/2023

89849 JOE WALSH PILGRIMTOURS LIMITED E4 15/11/2023

152555 M.B.N. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 17/11/2023

568729 HFC PRESTIGE MANUFACTURING IRELAND LIMITED E4 17/11/2023

687376 EURO HARMONY S110 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 16/11/2023

500329 TAKE N'BAKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

433424 WAREHOUSE FASHION IRELAND LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

361076 OASIS FASHIONS IRELAND LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

515313 RANOVE INVESTMENTS JERVIS LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

648545 TMT FINCONSULTING LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

436120 PANDA AVIATION LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

407716 CLEMENTINE AVIATION LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

436121 VICTORIA PEAK AVIATION LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

581649 BB HOSPITALITY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

558594 ORWELL PARK CLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 16/11/2023

380117 CONLETH PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

519223 DOLPHIN M.U.T. 116 LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

276649 ATRADIUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

466405 FACEBOOK IRELAND HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 17/11/2023

41757 COUNIHAN AND COMPANY LIMITED E4 17/11/2023

230918 ORMOND INNS LIMITED E4 17/11/2023

465129 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE FLEET LIMITED E4 17/11/2023

571489 RAVELIN AVIATION LEASING SERVICES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 20/11/2023

68717 S.F.L. CANOPIES LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

455990 EKF DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED E4 17/11/2023

577350 HOLLYBROOK PARK AVENUE LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

414589 DACTYL II LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

428689 DACTYL IV LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

445444 DACTYL VIII LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

440450 DACTYL VI LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

68717 S.F.L. CANOPIES LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

629759 SEABIRD AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

359944 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

409923 WIRECARD UK AND IRELAND LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

569149 SPECIALTY FINANCE SECURITISATIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/11/2023

569149 SPECIALTY FINANCE SECURITISATIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/11/2023

587125 SPECIALTY FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

587125 SPECIALTY FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 16/11/2023
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567497 DIAMOND HEAD 1 (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 17/11/2023

409923 WIRECARD UK AND IRELAND LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

464553 PAPERCHASE DESIGNS IRELAND LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

511332 NSILICO LIFE SCIENCE LIMITED E4 15/11/2023

511332 NSILICO LIFE SCIENCE LIMITED E4 15/11/2023

468511 KILBRIDE CONSULTING TAX PARTNERS LIMITED E4 15/11/2023

468511 KILBRIDE CONSULTING TAX PARTNERS LIMITED E4 15/11/2023

124160 NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED E4 15/11/2023

124160 NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED E4 15/11/2023

210302 TECHNOLOGY LABS LIMITED E4 15/11/2023

613110 WO-91395 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 16/11/2023

613110 WO-91395 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 16/11/2023

613111 WO-91396 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 16/11/2023

613111 WO-91396 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 16/11/2023

587125 SPECIALTY FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 16/11/2023

569149 SPECIALTY FINANCE SECURITISATIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 16/11/2023

449336 TRANSALP 3 SECURITIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 20/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E4 20/11/2023

285434 BALINACOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

683339 TRUE BEAUTY LM LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

520740 BESTRIDGE LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

600224 TADHG & SHEILA MOYNIHAN LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

530337 MIKE'S TAKEAWAY LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

593426 GRAND VIEW MEDIA LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

291134 ROCKRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

479350 CYLON ACTIVE ENERGY LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

531916 DALIJO LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

628398 LUHAN GROUP PTY LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

323114 SANDYMOUNT BUSINESS CATALYSTS LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

276649 ATRADIUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

612175 RPIO BIOMASS LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

380117 CONLETH PROPERTIES LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

571489 RAVELIN AVIATION LEASING SERVICES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 20/11/2023

629759 SEABIRD AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

531695 ACH ARCHITECTS LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

456350 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.10 LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

451217 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.9 LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

451215 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.7 LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

435838 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO. 3 LIMITED E5 20/11/2023
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424805 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.2 LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

648545 TMT FINCONSULTING LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

598977 MEASURED MARKETING LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

636385 ROHDICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

202845 KINGSFIELD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

600802 DAVID MCAULEY METERS LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

374170 MEADOWTREE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

568660 INFORMED VOICE MEDIA LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

664743 KJA GAINSFIELD LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

610719 SOLAS GLAS LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

88456 T.K.F. AUTOS LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

341925 RICHARD FITZPATRICK LIMITED E5 17/11/2023

239396 THE IRISH SEAL SANCTUARY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E5 17/11/2023

567497 DIAMOND HEAD 1 (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 17/11/2023

511332 NSILICO LIFE SCIENCE LIMITED E5 15/11/2023

124160 NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED E5 15/11/2023

468511 KILBRIDE CONSULTING TAX PARTNERS LIMITED E5 15/11/2023

626109 AS AIR LEASE 74 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

652126 AS AIR LEASE 116 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

652999 AS AIR LEASE 119 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

656867 AS AIR LEASE 147 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

656868 AS AIR LEASE 148 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

656896 AS AIR LEASE 151 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

656897 AS AIR LEASE 152 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 16/11/2023

613111 WO-91396 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 16/11/2023

613110 WO-91395 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 16/11/2023

719869 VAMI LEASING 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 17/11/2023

719871 VAMI LEASING 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 20/11/2023

719861 VAMI LEASING 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 17/11/2023

713079 VAMI LEASING 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 17/11/2023

359944 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

630900 SLTN IRELAND LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

291171 EFT CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

40621 MAURICE O'CONNOR EXPOSYSTEMS LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

490799 TELESCOPIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

401275 UEDA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 20/11/2023

449336 TRANSALP 3 SECURITIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 20/11/2023

719861 VAMI LEASING 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 17/11/2023

719871 VAMI LEASING 3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 20/11/2023
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719869 VAMI LEASING 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 17/11/2023

239396 THE IRISH SEAL SANCTUARY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E6 17/11/2023

285434 BALINACOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E6 17/11/2023

520740 BESTRIDGE LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

479350 CYLON ACTIVE ENERGY LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

531916 DALIJO LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

628398 LUHAN GROUP PTY LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

323114 SANDYMOUNT BUSINESS CATALYSTS LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

276649 ATRADIUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

612175 RPIO BIOMASS LIMITED E6 17/11/2023

571489 RAVELIN AVIATION LEASING SERVICES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 20/11/2023

629759 SEABIRD AVIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

456350 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.10 LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

451217 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.9 LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

451215 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.7 LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

435838 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO. 3 LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

424805 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.2 LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

648545 TMT FINCONSULTING LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

374170 MEADOWTREE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E6 17/11/2023

341925 RICHARD FITZPATRICK LIMITED E6 17/11/2023

567497 DIAMOND HEAD 1 (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 17/11/2023

626109 AS AIR LEASE 74 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

652126 AS AIR LEASE 116 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

652999 AS AIR LEASE 119 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

656868 AS AIR LEASE 148 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

656896 AS AIR LEASE 151 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

656897 AS AIR LEASE 152 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

656867 AS AIR LEASE 147 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 16/11/2023

613111 WO-91396 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 16/11/2023

613110 WO-91395 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 16/11/2023

713079 VAMI LEASING 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 17/11/2023

359944 KEENAN & MCCLUSKEY LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

8997 M. KELLIHER & SONS (1935) LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

630900 SLTN IRELAND LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

291171 EFT CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

40621 MAURICE O'CONNOR EXPOSYSTEMS LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

490799 TELESCOPIC HEALTHCARE LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

401275 UEDA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 20/11/2023

449336 TRANSALP 3 SECURITIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 20/11/2023
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683339 TRUE BEAUTY LM LIMITED E7 17/11/2023

600224 TADHG & SHEILA MOYNIHAN LIMITED E7 16/11/2023

530337 MIKE'S TAKEAWAY LIMITED E7 16/11/2023

593426 GRAND VIEW MEDIA LIMITED E7 16/11/2023

291134 ROCKRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E7 16/11/2023

380117 CONLETH PROPERTIES LIMITED E7 16/11/2023

531695 ACH ARCHITECTS LIMITED E7 20/11/2023

598977 MEASURED MARKETING LIMITED E7 17/11/2023

636385 ROHDICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E7 20/11/2023

202845 KINGSFIELD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E7 17/11/2023

600802 DAVID MCAULEY METERS LIMITED E7 17/11/2023

568660 INFORMED VOICE MEDIA LIMITED E7 17/11/2023

664743 KJA GAINSFIELD LIMITED E7 17/11/2023

610719 SOLAS GLAS LIMITED E7 17/11/2023

88456 T.K.F. AUTOS LIMITED E7 16/11/2023

511332 NSILICO LIFE SCIENCE LIMITED E7 15/11/2023

124160 NORTH DUBLIN PUBLICATIONS LIMITED E7 15/11/2023

468511 KILBRIDE CONSULTING TAX PARTNERS LIMITED E7 15/11/2023

527307 FASTFORM HOLDINGS LIMITED E8 20/11/2023

344243 FASTFORM RESEARCH LIMITED E8 20/11/2023

327481 C.M.S. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 17/11/2023

187298 LITTLE BIRD HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

321562 O'HAGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

350708 O'DONOHOE TAVERNS LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

415355 LAOIS AUTOS LIMITED E9 17/11/2023

610296 OLD ORCHARD HOMES INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 20/11/2023

700916 PENIJUR PROPERTY LIMITED E9 20/11/2023

537821 ALAN DAWNAY TAVERNS LIMITED E9 15/11/2023

537821 ALAN DAWNAY TAVERNS LIMITED E9 15/11/2023

537821 ALAN DAWNAY TAVERNS LIMITED E9 15/11/2023

206423 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 17/11/2023

206423 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 17/11/2023

206423 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 17/11/2023

236698 TLT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

236698 TLT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

236698 TLT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

236698 TLT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

583356 LADYWELL HOMES LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

583356 LADYWELL HOMES LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

583356 LADYWELL HOMES LIMITED E9 16/11/2023

583356 LADYWELL HOMES LIMITED E9 16/11/2023



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  22nd November 2023                                                     
            

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 15-Nov-2023 AND 21-Nov-2023

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

587232 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 39 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 20/11/2023

406357 MPR INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

643424 REGAN HILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 15/11/2023

299968 Y.F.T. MARKETING LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

583966 PROMONTORIA (OAK) LIMITED G1 17/11/2023

532455 HYGIENIC PIPE SERVICES LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

435185 MONEYWISE TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

276649 ATRADIUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

488798 B.S.B. COMMUNITY ENERGY LIMITED G1 17/11/2023

230703 VICEROY LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

502640 SINGAPORE RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

G1 15/11/2023

456350 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.10 LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

451217 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.9 LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

451215 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.7 LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

435838 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO. 3 LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

424805 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.2 LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

392106 PASHA FOODS LIMITED G1 16/11/2023

323791 MAINTEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED G1 15/11/2023

411452 DAMOY LIMITED G1 15/11/2023

556192 IDM BESPOKE LIMITED G1 15/11/2023

551520 QUEENSMERE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

547709 HISAIR NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 15/11/2023

606689 DURKAN (SOMERTON) LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

589299 PERFORMANCE AND PRIVACY IRELAND LIMITED G1 15/11/2023

567497 DIAMOND HEAD 1 (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 17/11/2023

513044 ENACTUS IRELAND G1 20/11/2023

575770 SENIOR COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LOANS 2 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 20/11/2023

529094 MAGNOLIA MORTGAGE INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 20/11/2023

599010 AFG AVIATION VENTURES NO. 1 (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

630900 SLTN IRELAND LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

401275 UEDA PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

637826 RUSHE PLASTERING AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

519931 MALMEX LIMITED G1 20/11/2023

521776 THE DESIGN HOUSE (BESPOKE) LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

660019 BASE QUANTUM IRELAND LIMITED G2 16/11/2023

496370 CLOCK TOWER JOINERY LIMITED G2 16/11/2023

575462 PLANT CONNECTOR LIMITED G2 17/11/2023

583302 DUMBBELL FITNESS LIMITED G2 17/11/2023
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689806 LAKELAND KAYAKS LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

511823 KANOODLE (CLONTARF) LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

487724 KANOODLE LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

476661 JOHN COUGHLAN CATERING LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

730465 SSSB LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

481948 FGM WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

648205 MOLECULE RND LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

513044 ENACTUS IRELAND G2 20/11/2023

580376 LONGWOOD CUSTOM CABINETS LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

389367 TUFFY FASHIONS LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

419463 MONOMA IRELAND LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

655997 ADM FRESH FOODS LIMITED G2 20/11/2023

443376 WESTPORT INVESTMENT PROPERTY FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

G2 20/11/2023

693180 IRISH CRUST FOODS LIMITED G2 20/11/2023


